
Show #910742 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 977 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry And Be-Ann Walker111.00

2 197 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU Emily Hamilton101.00

3 79 Kings Melody Roy Fischer Double F Ranch96.00

4 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding Michelle D Reding96.00

5 158 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick Prairie Point Ranch94.00

6 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough91.00

7 13 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless Deb & Harry McCandles89.00

8 64 Unos Purple Passion Rebecca Katherine Rivers Rebecca Rivers86.00

9 9 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson85.00

10 76 Im No Wimp Sam Reding Sam Reding83.00

11 16 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson83.00

12 993 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir81.00

13 278 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) Alaina Williams79.50

14 14 Smoking Mary James Deb McCandless Deb & Harry McCandles75.00

15 36 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins Joni Watkins73.00

16 194 Jrs Light N Shine James E Jones Foxy Horse Enterprises72.00

17 991 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler71.00

18 116 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock Claire McClintock67.00

19 215 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager Daniel Dalager65.00

20 971 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla Jayne E Iffla62.00

21 49 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson Julie Swanson62.00

22 46 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper59.00

23 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche Laura Musemeche Yarbrough55.00

24 211 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs Larry & Beverley Jacobs48.00

25 248 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) Shadee Tye41.00

26 59 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward Martha Hayward40.00

27 71 Giv Me Mora Guns Holly Lindberg Holly Lindberg34.00

28 58 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser V Diane Hiser30.00

29 119 Stylishisraisinrukus Laura Taylor LAURA TAYLOR25.00



Show #910742 (Gary Reynolds): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 37 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke 78.50 Amy Lee Liedtke34.00

2 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 74.50 Michelle D Reding33.00

3 13 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 73.50 Deb & Harry McCandles32.00

4 64 Unos Purple Passion Rebecca Katherine Rivers 73.00 Rebecca Rivers31.00

5 14 Smoking Mary James Deb McCandless 73.00 Deb & Harry McCandles30.00

6 49 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 73.00 Julie Swanson29.00

7 977 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker28.00

8 27 KR Tag U R It Jacquline M Kotzur 72.50 Jacquline M Kotzur27.00

9 991 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 72.50 Kate Giesler26.00

10 79 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.00 Double F Ranch25.00

11 9 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 72.00 Kathleen M Grayson24.00

12 197 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 71.50 Emily Hamilton23.00

13 993 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 71.50 Robert Muir22.00

14 971 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 71.50 Jayne E Iffla21.00

15 16 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 71.50 Leslie D Thompson20.00

16 239 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 71.50 Melinda L Cheetham19.00

17 76 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 71.50 Sam Reding18.00

18 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 71.00 Jonathan Yarbrough17.00

19 116 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 70.50 Claire McClintock16.00

20 36 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 70.50 Joni Watkins15.00

21 278 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 70.50 Alaina Williams14.00

22 158 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 70.00 Prairie Point Ranch13.00

23 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 69.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough12.00

24 71 Giv Me Mora Guns Holly Lindberg 69.00 Holly Lindberg11.00

25 59 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 69.00 Martha Hayward10.00

26 248 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 69.00 Shadee Tye9.00

27 194 Jrs Light N Shine James E Jones 68.50 Foxy Horse Enterprises8.00

28 211 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 68.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs7.00

29 58 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 67.50 V Diane Hiser6.00

30 985 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 67.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars5.00

31 119 Stylishisraisinrukus Laura Taylor 67.00 LAURA TAYLOR4.00

32 215 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 65.00 Daniel Dalager3.00

33 46 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 65.00 Jennifer Cooper2.00

34 132 Dual Flyin Cat David Gurrola 62.00 David Gurrola1.00



Show #910742 (Tom McBeath): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 13 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 73.00 Deb & Harry McCandles36.00

2 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 71.50 Michelle D Reding35.00

3 197 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 71.00 Emily Hamilton34.00

4 79 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 71.00 Double F Ranch33.00

5 64 Unos Purple Passion Rebecca Katherine Rivers 71.00 Rebecca Rivers32.00

6 76 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 71.00 Sam Reding31.00

7 116 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 71.00 Claire McClintock30.00

8 239 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 69.50 Melinda L Cheetham29.00

9 9 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 69.50 Kathleen M Grayson28.00

10 977 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 69.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker27.00

11 36 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 69.00 Joni Watkins26.00

12T 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 69.00 Jonathan Yarbrough24.50

12T 278 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 69.00 Alaina Williams24.50

14 158 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 68.50 Prairie Point Ranch23.00

15 16 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 68.00 Leslie D Thompson22.00

16 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 68.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough21.00

17 991 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 68.00 Kate Giesler20.00

18 248 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 68.00 Shadee Tye19.00

19 99 Peppinics A Glo Renee Jones 67.50 Renee Jones18.00

20 14 Smoking Mary James Deb McCandless 67.50 Deb & Harry McCandles17.00

21 194 Jrs Light N Shine James E Jones 67.50 Foxy Horse Enterprises16.00

22 219 Metallic Quatros Robin Schmidt 67.50 Robin Schmidt15.00

23 993 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 67.50 Robert Muir14.00

24 215 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 66.50 Daniel Dalager13.00

25 49 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 66.50 Julie Swanson12.00

26 683 One Night Together Jorden Beran 65.50 Jorden Beran11.00

27 119 Stylishisraisinrukus Laura Taylor 64.50 LAURA TAYLOR10.00

28 71 Giv Me Mora Guns Holly Lindberg 64.00 Holly Lindberg9.00

29 971 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 64.00 Jayne E Iffla8.00

30 211 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 62.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs7.00

31 59 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 61.50 Martha Hayward6.00

OP1 32 58 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 68.00 V Diane Hiser5.00

OP1 33 46 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 66.00 Jennifer Cooper4.00

OP1 34 27 KR Tag U R It Jacquline M Kotzur 65.50 Jacquline M Kotzur3.00

OP1 35 132 Dual Flyin Cat David Gurrola 50.00 David Gurrola2.00

OP2 36 196 KSU Lil Red Rider Julie Donovan (AMCB) 64.50 Julie Donovan1.00



Show #910742 (Richard G Spinks Sr): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 977 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 76.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker32.00

2 46 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 75.00 Jennifer Cooper31.00

3 985 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 74.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars30.00

4 37 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke 74.00 Amy Lee Liedtke29.00

5 211 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 74.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs28.00

6 194 Jrs Light N Shine James E Jones 74.00 Foxy Horse Enterprises27.00

7 79 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.00 Double F Ranch26.00

8 971 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 72.00 Jayne E Iffla25.00

9 158 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 71.50 Prairie Point Ranch24.00

10 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 71.50 Michelle D Reding23.00

11 993 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 71.00 Robert Muir22.00

12 215 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 69.00 Daniel Dalager21.00

13 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 69.00 Jonathan Yarbrough20.00

14 9 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 68.50 Kathleen M Grayson19.00

15 49 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 68.50 Julie Swanson18.00

16 116 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 68.00 Claire McClintock17.00

17 278 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 67.50 Alaina Williams16.00

18 16 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 67.00 Leslie D Thompson15.00

19 991 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 66.50 Kate Giesler14.00

20 36 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 66.00 Joni Watkins13.00

21 197 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 65.50 Emily Hamilton12.00

22 248 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 65.00 Shadee Tye11.00

23 14 Smoking Mary James Deb McCandless 62.50 Deb & Harry McCandles10.00

24 59 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 62.00 Martha Hayward9.00

25 13 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 61.50 Deb & Harry McCandles8.00

26 76 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 61.50 Sam Reding7.00

27 64 Unos Purple Passion Rebecca Katherine Rivers 55.50 Rebecca Rivers6.00

28 71 Giv Me Mora Guns Holly Lindberg 55.50 Holly Lindberg5.00

29 119 Stylishisraisinrukus Laura Taylor 53.00 LAURA TAYLOR4.00

OP1 30 58 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 64.50 V Diane Hiser3.00

OP1 31 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 63.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough2.00

DQ 132 Dual Flyin Cat David Gurrola 0.00 David Gurrola0.00



Show #910742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 73.50 Prairie Point Ranch34.00

2 219 Metallic Quatros Robin Schmidt 72.50 Robin Schmidt33.00

3 197 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 72.00 Emily Hamilton32.00

4 985 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 71.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars31.00

5 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 71.50 Jonathan Yarbrough29.50

5 239 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 71.50 Melinda L Cheetham29.50

7 215 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 71.50 Daniel Dalager28.00

8 76 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 71.50 Sam Reding27.00

9 16 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 71.00 Leslie D Thompson26.00

10 278 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 71.00 Alaina Williams25.00

11 977 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 70.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker24.00

12 993 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 70.00 Robert Muir23.00

13 46 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 70.00 Jennifer Cooper22.00

14 194 Jrs Light N Shine James E Jones 70.00 Foxy Horse Enterprises21.00

15 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 69.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough20.00

16 36 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 69.00 Joni Watkins19.00

17 14 Smoking Mary James Deb McCandless 69.00 Deb & Harry McCandles18.00

18 64 Unos Purple Passion Rebecca Katherine Rivers 69.00 Rebecca Rivers17.00

19 58 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 68.50 V Diane Hiser16.00

20 59 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 67.50 Martha Hayward15.00

21 9 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 65.50 Kathleen M Grayson14.00

22 13 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 64.50 Deb & Harry McCandles13.00

23 79 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 63.50 Double F Ranch12.00

24 991 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 63.00 Kate Giesler11.00

25 99 Peppinics A Glo Renee Jones 62.00 Renee Jones10.00

26 71 Giv Me Mora Guns Holly Lindberg 62.00 Holly Lindberg9.00

OP1 27 971 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 60.50 Jayne E Iffla8.00

OP1 28 119 Stylishisraisinrukus Laura Taylor 60.50 LAURA TAYLOR7.00

OP1 29 211 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 59.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs6.00

OP1 30 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 57.50 Michelle D Reding5.00

OP1 31 116 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 56.50 Claire McClintock4.00

OP2 32 49 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 59.00 Julie Swanson3.00

OP2 33 248 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 58.50 Shadee Tye2.00

OP3+ 34 683 One Night Together Jorden Beran 56.50 Jorden Beran1.00


